. o [e)o9
i e
CONFTDENT M wgescovormovcomsson URIGIN | e
A WELL COMPLETION FORM
WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

Operator: License # _2003 API No. 15 - 109-20,776-00-00
McCOY PETROLEUM CORPORATION

County: LOGAN

Address: 8080 E. CENTRAL, SUITE 300 SE NW _NE . __ sec. Twp. 2 s R O East[Z] West

City/State/zip: _ WICHITA, KS 67206 “U/{@@ 990 feetfrom S /U Jircle one) Line of Section

1650 rr@ . .
~ GRAZ feet fro W (circle one) Line of Section
Scott Hampel MPR T 597
Operator Contact Person; €0t Hampe Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:

. RA
Phone: (316 ) 636-2737 @@”}ﬁ’\\?m\%m& (circleone) NE SE NW SW

MURFIN DRILLING COMPANY Lease Name: _KUHLMAN FARMS ‘A well #:_ 14
WILDCAT

Name:

4

Purchaser:

Contractor: Name:

License: #30606 Field Name:
STEVE VAN BUSKIRK

Wellsite Geologist: Producing Formation:

Designate Type of Completion: Elevation: Ground:_iz_z_“__ Kelly Bushing: 3229

v New Well Re-Entry Workover Total Depth:& Plug Back Total Depth:

Qil SWD SIoOwW Temp. Abd. Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 306 Feet
Gas ENHR SIGW Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? [IYes []No

v Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc) If yes, show depth set Feet

If Workover/Re-entry: Oid Well Info as follows: If Alternate |l completion, cement circulated from

Operator: feet depth to w/

Well Name: Drilling Fluid Management Plan P/"JVH H~0{0-@/

Original Comp. Date: . Original Total Depth: (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)

Chloride contentﬂoo—_ ppm  Fluid volume

Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth Dewatering method used EVAPORATION

Deepening Re-perf. Conv. to Enhr./SWD 475

Commingled Docket No.

Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Dual Completion Docket No.

Operator Name:

_______Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No.

Lease Name: License No.:
3-14-2007 3-23-2007

Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or Quarter : Twp. S. R. [ East [] west
Recompletion Date Recompletion Date County: Docket No.:

INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita,
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply.
Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-
107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING
TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.

All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements

herein are complete and ye best of my knowledge.
Signature: /mﬂa’/ KCC Office Use ONLY
7

Vice President-Production Date: 4/6/2007 _L Letter of Confidentiality Received

If Denied, Yes DDate:

Title:

Subscribed and sworn to before me this _G thoday of O.PALQ)

Wireline Log Received \

o1 RECEIVED

20 . " Geologist Report Rec?&ms CORPORATION COMMISSION
Notary Public: 3,1V YN AN . UIC Distribution

MY COMMSSION EXPIRES APR 09 2007
2-07-30/0

Date Commission Expires:

CONSERVATION DIVISION
WICHITA, KS




. Side Two

v
Operator Name: McCOY PETROLEUM CORPORATION Lease Name: KUHLMAN FARMS ‘A Well #: 1-4

sec._? Twp._ 2 s R [(JEast [/]West County: ___LOGAN

INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops and base of formations penetrated. Detail all cores. Report all final copies of driil stems tests giving interval
tested, time tool open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole
temperature, fluid recovery, and flow rates if gas to surface test, along with final chart(s). Attach extra sheet if more space is needed. Attach copy of all
Electric Wireline Logs surveyed. Attach final geological well site report.

Drill Stem Tests Taken Yes [ ]No Log Formation (Top), Depth and Datum ] sample
(Attach Additional Sheets)
Name Top Datum
Samples Sent to Geological Survey Yes [ INo
Cores Taken (O Yes No (SEE ATTACHMENT)
Electric Log Run Yes [ INo
(Submit Copy) ) K@@

List All E. Logs Run: APR @6 2007

DUAL INDUCTION, MICRORESISTIVITY, CONFIDENTIA
DUAL COMPENSATED POROSITY SNTIAL

CASING RECORD  [] New [ ]Used
Report all strings set-conductor, surface, intermediate, production, etc.

: Size Hole Size Casing Weight Setting Type of # Sacks Type and Percent
Purpose of String Drilled Set (In 0.D.) Lbs./ Ft. Depth Cement Used Additives
Surface casing 12 1/4" 8 5/8" 23# 306' COMMON 260sx |2% GEL, 3% CC

ADDITIONAL CEMENTING / SQUEEZE RECORD

Purpose: Depth Type of Cement #Sacks Used Type and Percent Additives
Top Bottom
——_ Perforate
— Protect Casing
e Plug Back TD
—— Plug Off Zone
Shots Per Foot PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record
Specify Footage of Each interval Perforated (Amount and Kind of Material Used) Depth
TUBING RECORD Size Set At Packer At Liner Run
[Jes [ No
Date of First, Resumerd Production, SWD or Enhr. Producing Method
D&A D Flowing [:] Pumping |:] Gas Lift |:] Other (Explain)
Estimated Production Oit Bbls. Gas Mcf Water Bbis. Gas-0il Ratio Gravity
Per 24 Hours
Disposition of Gas METHOD OF COMPLETION Production Interval
[Jvented [Jsold [_Jusedon Lease [JopenHole  [Jrert.  [_] Dually Comp. ] commingted RECEIVED
(if vented, Submit ACO-18.) (] other (specity) KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
CONSERVATION DIVISION

WICHITA, KS




¢

ELECTRICLOG TOPS

Structure compared to

McCoy Petroleum Beren Corporation Dane G. Hansen Trust
Kuhlman Farms ‘A’ #1-4 Kuhlman Farms #1 Kuhlman #1-4
SE NW NE NE NE NW NW SE
Sec. 4-12S8-34W Sec. 4-125-34W = Sec. 4-125-34W
KB: 3229’ KB: 3227’ KB: 3231’
JZ Oil Well LKC Oil Well
Anhydrite 2681 (+ 548) -1 -7
B/Anhydrite 2706 (+ 523) flat - 8
Heebner 4096 (- 867) +1 - 4
Toronto 4123 (- 894) +3 -5
Lansing 4139 (- 910) +2 -2
D Zone 4186 (- 957) +2 +5
Muncie Creek 4284 (-1055) +4 -2
H Zone 4301 (-1072) +1 + 7
I Zone 4330 (-1101) +3 + 2
J Zone 4356 (-1127) +1 + 4
Stark 4370 (-1141) flat +3
K Zone 4384 (-1155) -3 +5
Hushpuckney 4404 (-1175) -2 + 6
Pawnee 4568 (-1339) -4 -6
Ft. Scott 4602 (-1373) -2 -6
Cherokee 4620 (-1391) -3 6
Johnson Zone 4693 (-1469) -2 -3
LTD 4782 (-1553)
KCC
APR 06 2007
RECEIVED
KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
APR 09 2007
CONSERVATION DIVIBION

WICHITA. K8




| ./‘/ ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. 21743

ITTO P.O.BOX 31 SERVICE POINT:

RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665 okley J5
' SEC. TWP. RANGE : CALLED OUT ON LOCATION [JOB START  [JOB FINISH
" paE 3-/Y-07| Y | 125 3Y w &/ 307 | D90 pml QOO L2
,,,om:m COUNTY STATE
LEASE n | WELL # /=Y |Location s qHpww _s'//d'a leca m A
OLD OR itcle one)
CONTRACTOR f2Zcerfin Rlie 3 OWNER 5o #7€
TYPEOFIOB <¢urface Y
HOLESIZE /2% " TD. 2306’ CEMENT
CASING SIZE & $% " DEPTH 3046’ AMOUNT ORDERED GO sks 3
TUBING SIZE ' DEPTH ~ 2 % Gel
DRILL PIPE DEPTH '
TOOL DEPTH
PRES. MAX MINIMUM COMMON_ 26,0 SAS @ /2,30 3/ 2?,
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT & POZMIX @
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. /.5’ GEL G Skx @ JL.6S €3,a5
PERES. A CHLORIDE _ @ <5 @ Horld 9, YO
DISPLACEMENT /&.$ 3.0L ASC @
EQUIPMENT @
4 @
. V,
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER A4ITed _ Deg bﬁ@@f o
#423- 2% HELPER Hlar : APR16-2697 e
BULK TRUCK \ I
# /8 DRIVER J/TeX COREIIAL g
BULK TRUCK : .
# ~ DRIVER HANDLING 22¢ S/5 @ [/-J0 _$20.40
e . MILEAGE %% s{/—u’te S/7.2X
REMARKS: TOTAL Y&/ %7
: . i SERVICE
cenert did Circ«leTC
- DEPTH OF JOB
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE ' 2/, 0O

[ (. EXTRA FOOTAGE @
d;LaV’ K f,fo"t MILEAGE __ /2 »72/tes @_ b.oo
/ MANIFOLD# Aeed Rertal '@ /00.80 (o0 0O

@
CHARGETO: £7 _C 0y Aefrol et RECEIVED _
' PORATION COMMISSION
STREET / KANSAS COR totaL /8/7. €@
‘ : - APR 09 2007
CITY : STATE ZIP
COREAVGIGH BNISBNT EQUIPMENT
gég/) WICHITA, KS
Scrface ﬂ"‘\? @ (0,00
@
To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. @
m  You are herehv reauested to rent cementing eaninment @




. ALLICLU UEIVlii\l 1LINQG UV, INL., €029V

REMIT TO P.O.BOX 31 SERVICE POINT:
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665 <
‘ :
SEC TWP. RANGE CALLED OUT ON (;)CAT N JOB STAR JOR FINISH
DATE 3-2%07 4 1272 34y Z A 5«‘3(') Pin

WELL # A_,'l I~y

Kol ®w
LEASE %fﬁ g
OLD OR XEW.(Circle one)

)UNTY

7
L d A

LOCATION MAMJ_.% %j" ‘[éu - XS: ?'(pl,s
CONTRACTOR __jady/fus Dely 3 OWNER Same
TYPE OF JOB PTA ,
HOLESIZE ) Y% I.D. 2[99 CEMENT
CASING SIZE DEPTH ‘ AMOUNT ORDERED 2%;2 sks %QPQQ
TUBING SIZE DEPTH _ b% le] W EBrSa. | -
DRILLPIPE 4% Yy u DEPTH _ 2A&¥¥
TOOL DEPTH ' .
PRES. MAX MINIMUM COMMON |20-5k @ _| 2% _l,fLAE%%’
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT POZMIX SO -Sse_ 410 #5&—-—
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. GEL 1O - 58 @ _[46% 86.5%
PERFS. CHLORIDE @
DISPLACEMENT ASC @ -
EQUIPMENT F{/m?a:. I 53)#: @ 2 g/ l CO'@
' @
. @
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER__ L /e H— T e
#__]O®9  HELPER Ke // P
BULK TRUCK Aumine) ) Ao
# 397  DRIVER ]Zﬁ, ORI N
BULK T"RUCK 7= L/\ /d\ [H /lg{m&'L
# . DRIVER HANDLING @ 20 Hoaw®e
MILEAGE 32436
REMARKS: TOTAL 45 &8,
25 slts D 242% SERVICE
10O _Sis D 1S ’7# ¢
4o s> 354 ° DEPTH OF JOB
1O Sks D 4o PUMP TRUCK CHARGE P55
I s o ut B EXTRA FOOTAGE @ ‘
sl Rt MILEAGE __[7- wil.s @ KC [P &
,’Ly-/f Yoo MANIFOLD @
@
REG @
CHARGETO: ___ M ¢ Q@: . B Fulovi Corp KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION e
STREET | | APR 09 2007 TOTAL 1,057
ON DIVISION
CITY STATE ZIP B RANS0AT EQUIPMENT
Y% .
[~ D} Pl _@ 35 =
- @ 7
. , @ (
To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. @ 1§
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment @
and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or -
mEaRRSIeRe.da o) o is listed. The above work was e R




Natural Gas » Crude Oil
- " i AP C EthIZratio: ?& Produc:on
McCOY PETROLEUM CORPORATION

8080 E. Central, Suite 300
Wichita, Kansas 67206

316-636-2737
316-636-2741 (Fax)
April 6, 2007

Kansas Corporation Commission
Conservation Division K@@

130 S. Market, Room 2078 APR A
Wichita, Kansas 67202 R 06 2607
CONFDEAL

RE: Kuhlman Farms A # 1-4
Sec 4-12S-34W
Logan County, Kansas
API #: 15-109-20,776

To Whom It May Concern:

Please hold any information on the ACO-1 ‘Well Completion’ form for the above
referenced well “Confidential” for the maximum time as prescribed in K.AR. 82-3-107
(e). We have also enclosed the CP-4 ‘Well Plugging Record’ Tor this well.

If you require any further information please contact me at the above number.
Thank you.

Sincerely ,
McCOY PETROLEUM CORPORATION

M@; ﬂ/m

Meryl King
Production Assistant

/mk
enclosure

RECEIVED
KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

APR (9 2007

CONSERVATION DIVISION
WICHITA, KS




